SATATYA PROFESSIONAL BULLET IP-Camera
 The Persistent Vision
43
These instructions are intended to ensure that the user can
use the product correctly to avoid danger or property loss.
• Ensure that the power supply voltage is correct before using
the camera.
• Avoid placing cables too close to magnetic or high voltage

outlet.
  6. Camera Body
  7. Screws for adjusting Camera Angle
  8. Sunshield Bolt
  9. Sunshield
10. Lens (Fixed)
65
The respective available variants are listed in below:
Resolution with
Type of Lens
Focal
Length(mm)
Standard Premium
2MP
Fixed
2.8 MIBR20FL28CWS MIBR20FL28CWP
3.6 MIBR20FL36CWS MIBR20FL36CWP
6.0 MIBR20FL60CWS MIBR20FL60CWP
5MP
Fixed
2.8 MIBR50FL28CWS MIBR50FL28CWP
4.0 MIBR50FL40CWS MIBR50FL40CWP
6.0 MIBR50FL60CWS MIBR50FL60CWP
8MP
Fixed
2.8 MIBR80FL28CWS MIBR80FL28CWP
3.6 MIBR80FL36CWS MIBR80FL36CWP
6.0 MIBR80FL60CWS MIBR80FL60CWP
Installation
Before you start
Please make sure:
Ÿ The device in the package is in good condition and all the